5th OpenLDAP Developer‘s Day

celebrating 20 years of OpenLDAP!

Computer Center of the University of Tubingen, Germany

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:45
15:45-17:00

October 8th

Preliminary Program

Welcome and introductory round
History of OpenLDAP, The project, the technology and the
performance

Talk on the OpenLDAP load balancer project

Defense in Depth: Hardening an OpenLDAP deployment
Write your own PAM/NSS caching demon for LDAP with
Python

Overview of LMDB 1.0 features/enhancements

Lunch break and informal discussions

OpenLDAP under RHEL: Dynamic Configuration(OLC),
issues, etc.

The role of private companies in Open Source Projects,
using the case of the OpenLDAP Project and Symas as a
model

Coffee break

Panel discussion on: panel corporate sponsors, their
relationship with the Project, the challenges, and how the
parties have benefited*

General discussion on the future of OpenLDAP

More information at
https://daasi.de/en/2018/08/14/5th-openldap-developer-day-2018-20-years-are-a-
reason-to-celebrate/

Peter Gietz, DAASI International
Matt Hardin, Symas/
Prof. Walter, University of Tubingen

Howard Chu, Symas

Ondrej Kuznik, Symas
Michael Stroder, stroeder.com

Michael Stroder, , stroeder.com
Howard Chu, Symas

Amit Kuma, Redhat

Matt Hardin

Matt / Peter / N.N.
All



