5th OpenLDAP Developer's Day

celebrating 20 years of OpenLDAP!

Computer Center of the University of Tübingen, Germany October 8th

Preliminary Program

Peter Gietz, DAASI International

		Matt Hardin, Symas/
9:00-9:45	Welcome and introductory round History of OpenLDAP, The project, the technology and the	Prof. Walter, University of Tübingen
9:45-10:30	performance	Howard Chu, Symas
10:30-11:00	Talk on the OpenLDAP load balancer project	Ondrej Kuzník, Symas
11:00-11:15	Defense in Depth: Hardening an OpenLDAP deployment Write your own PAM/NSS caching demon for LDAP with	Michael Ströder, stroeder.com
11:15-11:30	Python	Michael Ströder, , stroeder.com
11:30-12:00	Overview of LMDB 1.0 features/enhancements	Howard Chu, Symas
12:00-13:30	Lunch break and informal discussions OpenLDAP under RHEL: Dynamic Configuration(OLC),	
13:30-14:00		Amit Kuma, Redhat
	The role of private companies in Open Source Projects, using the case of the OpenLDAP Project and Symas as a	
14:00-14:30	model	Matt Hardin
14:30-15:00	Coffee break	
	Panel discussion on: panel corporate sponsors, their relationship with the Project, the challenges, and how the	
15:00-15:45	parties have benefited"	Matt / Peter / N.N.
15:45-17:00	General discussion on the future of OpenLDAP	All

More information at

https://daasi.de/en/2018/08/14/5th-openIdap-developer-day-2018-20-years-are-a-reason-to-celebrate/